
Nintendo X-Box Playstation PC Event Track 1 Event Track 2 Event Track 3

FRIDAY        

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

SATURDAY

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

SUNDAY

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

My Hero Academia 

TTRPG

Cost $0

Rise of Kael'thas The 

Oblivion King - DnD 

One Shots Drop In 

Campaign

Cost $0

See you at Closing Ceremonies!!!

Offline Gaming Closed
Legend Gauntlet

Challenge Opens 

Friday @ 10:30 AM

Ends Sunday @ 5:00 

PM

Free Play Stop By And See What's Playing

Check out the Games LIbriaries

Offline Gaming 

F-Sat | 10 AM - 11PM

Sun | 10 AM - 5 PM

E-Gaming  

F Open 10:00 AM

Sun Close 5 PM

Free Play Stop By And 

See What's Playing

Check out the Games 

LIbriaries

Offline Gaming 

F-Sat | 10 AM - 11PM

Sun | 10 AM - 5 PM

E-Gaming  

Legend Gauntlet

Challenge Opens 

Friday @ 10:30 AM

Ends Sunday @ 5:00 

PM

Legend Gauntlet

Challenge Opens 

Friday @ 10:30 AM

Ends Sunday @ 5:00 

PM

Offline Gaming Closed

Free Play Stop By And See What's Playing

Check out the Games LIbriaries

Offline Gaming 

F-Sat | 10 AM - 11PM

Sun | 10 AM - 5 PM

E-Gaming  

F Open 10:00 AM

Sun Close 5 PM

Amiibo Meet Up

 Cost $0

Amiibo Meet Up

 Cost $0

Rise of Kael'thas The 

Oblivion King - DnD 

One Shots Drop In 

Campaign

Cost $0

My Hero Academia 

TTRPG

Cost $0

Free Play Stop By And 

See What's Playing

Check out the Games 

LIbriaries

Offline Gaming 

F-Sat | 10 AM - 11PM

Sun | 10 AM - 5 PM

Free Play Stop By And See What's Playing

Check out the Games LIbriaries

Offline Gaming 

F-Sat | 10 AM - 11PM

Sun | 10 AM - 5 PM

E-Gaming  

F Open 10:00 AM

Sun Close 5 PM

Mortal Kombat 11 

Tournament

$5 Entry

Street Fighter 6 

Tournament

$10 Entry

Anime Rooms, E - Game Rooms Open Round the Clock from 10:00 AM Friday till 5 PM Sunday!

Anime Rooms, E - Game Rooms Open Round the Clock from 10:00 AM Friday till 5 PM Sunday!

Thank you for joining us for another wonderful Delta H Con! See ya July 17-July 19, 2026!

Amiibo Meet Up

 Cost $0

Super Smash 

Brothers Ultimate - 

Switch

$10 Entry

Anime Rooms, E - Game Rooms Open Round the Clock from 10:00 AM Friday till 5 PM Sunday!

Electronic Game Room (Hall A-C) Offline Gaming (Hall D)

Anime Rooms, E - Game Rooms Open Round the Clock from 10:00 AM Friday till 5 PM Sunday!

Rise of Kael'thas The 

Oblivion King - DnD 

One Shots Drop In 

Campaign

Cost $0

My Hero Academia 

TTRPG

Cost $0

Free Play Stop By And 

See What's Playing

Check out the Games 

LIbriaries

Offline Gaming 

F-Sat | 10 AM - 11PM

Sun | 10 AM - 5 PM

E-Gaming  

F Open 10:00 AM

Sun Close 5 PM


