	Electronic Game Room (Hall A-C)				Offline Gaming (Hall D)		
	Nintendo	Х-Вох	Playstation	PC	Event Track 1	Event Track 2	Event Track 3
FRIDAY		Anime Rooms, E	- Game Rooms Open Ro	ound the	Clock from 10:00 AM Frid	day till 5 PM Sunday!	
10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM		Check out the Offline	nd See What's Playing Games Libriaries e Gaming				Free Play Stop By And See What's Playing Check out the Games Libriaries Offline Gaming
12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM		F-Sat 10 AM - 11PM Sun 10 AM - 5 PM E-Gaming F Open 10:00 AM Sun Close 5 PM			Rise of Kael'thas The Oblivion King - DnD One Shots Drop In Campaign Cost \$0 One Shots Order Cost \$0	F-Sat 10 AM - 11PM Sun 10 AM - 5 PM E-Gaming F Open 10:00 AM Sun Close 5 PM	
3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM	Legend Gauntlet Challenge Opens Friday @ 10:30 AM Ends Sunday @ 5:00 PM					TTRPG	Amiibo Meet Up Cost \$0
5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM							
7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM							
10:00 PM 10:30 PM 11:00 PM 11:30 PM SATURDAY		Anime Rooms.	: - Game Rooms Open Ro	ound the	Clock from 10:00 AM Frie	day till 5 PM Sundav!	
12:00 AM 12:30 AM	Legend Gauntlet						
1:00 AM 2:00 AM 3:00 AM 4:00 AM	Challenge Opens Friday @ 10:30 AM Ends Sunday @ 5:00 PM				Offline Gaming Closed		
5:00 AM 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM							
9:00 AM 9:30 AM							
10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM	Super Smash Brothers Ultimate - Switch \$10 Entry	Free Play Stop By And See What's Playing Check out the Games Libriaries Offline Gaming F-Sat 10 AM - 11PM Sun 10 AM - 5 PM E-Gaming F Open 10:00 AM Sun Close 5 PM					Amiibo Meet Up Cost \$0 Free Play Stop By And See What's Playing
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM					Rise of Kael'thas The Oblivion King - DnD One Shots Drop In Campaign Cost \$0	My Hero Academia TTRPG Cost \$0	Check out the Games Libriaries Offline Gaming F-Sat 10 AM - 11PM
3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM		Street Fighter 6 Tournament \$10 Entry					
6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM							
8:30 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM 10:00 PM							
11:00 PM							
11:30 PM SUNDAY		Anime Rooms, E	- Game Rooms Open Ro	ound the	Clock from 10:00 AM Frid	day till 5 PM Sunday!	
12:00 AM 12:30 AM 1:00 AM 2:00 AM 3:00 AM 4:00 AM	Legend Gauntlet Challenge Opens Friday @ 10:30 AM Ends Sunday @ 5:00 PM					Offline Gaming Closed	
5:00 AM 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM							
10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM		Free Play Stop By And See What's Playing Check out the Games Libriaries Offline Gaming F-Sat 10 AM - 11PM Sun 10 AM - 5 PM E-Gaming F Open 10:00 AM					Free Play Stop By And See What's Playing Check out the Games Libriaries Offline Gaming F-Sat 10 AM - 11PM
12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM			ose 5 PM Mortal Kombat 11		Rise of Kael'thas The Oblivion King - DnD One Shots Drop In Campaign Cost \$0	My Hero Academia TTRPG Cost \$0	Sun 10 AM - 5 PM E-Gaming Amiibo Meet Up Cost \$0
2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM			Tournament \$5 Entry				
5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM	See you at Closing Ceremonies!!! Anime Rooms, E - Game Rooms Open Round the Clock from 10:00 AM Friday till 5 PM Sunday! Thank you for joining us for another wonderful Delta H Con! See ya July 17-July 19, 2026!						